



November 07, 2023

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor,  
Plot No. C/1, G Block,  
Bandra – Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051**

**BSE Limited  
Corporate Relationship Department,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, New Trading Wing,  
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001**

**Symbol: NYKAA**

**Scrip Code: 543384**

Dear Sirs,

**Sub: Newspapers clipping - Publication of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copies of the newspaper advertisement extract pertaining to the disclosure of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on Monday, November 06, 2023 and published in the following newspapers today i.e. November 07, 2023:

- (1) Financial Express (All Editions)
- (2) The Free Press Journal (Mumbai)
- (3) Navshakti (Mumbai)

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,  
**For FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited**

---

**Sujeet Jain**  
**Chief Legal and Regulatory Officer,**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**  
**Mem. No.: F6144**

Encl.: as above



**Bokaro Power Supply Co. (P) Ltd.**  
(A Joint Venture of SAIL & DVC)  
Hall No. : M-01, Old Administrative Building  
Ispat Bhavan, Bokaro Steel City-827001(Jharkhand)  
CIN No. : U40300DL2001PTC112074

**EXPRESSION OF INTEREST**

Ref. No. : BPSCL/MM/23-24/EOI-001/2457 Date : 06.11.2023

BPSCL invites Expression of Interest (EOI) from interested Bidders, for lifting of Ash from BPSCL's Ash Ponds for utilization in avenues as identified in extant MOEF&CC Notification, on "free of cost" and "on first come first served basis" (Total Quantity of Pond Ash offered for lifting under this EOI : 30,00,000 MT).

EOI document is to be downloaded from Website : [www.bpscl.com](http://www.bpscl.com) only.  
Last date of submission of EOI : 05.12.2023 (12.00 Noon).

For any further query, please contact on 8986874191 or email us on [purchase@bpscl.com](mailto:purchase@bpscl.com)  
For and on behalf of BPSCL  
(A. K. Das)  
CGM (MM)

**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED**  
A Tata Power and Delhi Government Joint Venture  
Regd. Office : NDPL House, Hudson Lines, Kingsway Camp, Delhi 110 009  
Tel : 66112222, Fax : 2468042, Email : [TPDDL@tatapower-dcl.com](mailto:TPDDL@tatapower-dcl.com)  
CIN No. : U40109DL2001PLC111526, Website : [www.tatapower-dcl.com](http://www.tatapower-dcl.com)

**NOTICE INVITING TENDERS** Nov 07, 2023

TATA Power-DDL invites tenders as per following details:

Tender Enquiry No.	Estimated Cost/EMD (Rs.)	Availability of Bid Document	Last Date & Time of Bid Submission/ Date and time of Opening of bids
TPDDL/ENGG/ENQ/200001608/23-24 RC-Supply of Silicon HT Conductor Insulation Cover	2.13 Crs/ 5,20,000	08.11.2023	29.11.2023:1500 Hrs/ 29.11.2023:1530 Hrs

**CORRIGENDUM / TENDER DATE EXTENSION**

Tender Enquiry No.	Previously Published Date	Revised Due Date & Time of Bid Submission/ Date & time of opening of bids
TPDDL/ENGG/ENQ/200001604/23-24 Maintenance Contract for LT & HT network in Different Zones of Tata Power DDL	12.10.2023	09.11.2023 at 1500 Hrs/ 09.11.2023 at 1530 Hrs
TPDDL/ENGG/ENQ/200001599/23-24 RC-Supply of Fuse DD 11KV 200A and Fuse Barrel	09.10.2023	13.11.2023 at 1530 Hrs/ 13.11.2023 at 1600 Hrs

Complete tender and corrigendum document is available on our website [www.tatapower-dcl.com](http://www.tatapower-dcl.com) → Tender / Corrigendum Documents  
Contracts - 011-66112222

**KACHCHH MINERALS LIMITED**  
CIN: L15543MH1981PLC024282  
Shop No 16, S 2nd Floor, Sai Plaza, Marve Road, Nr Nutan Vidya Mandir School, Malad (West), Mumbai- 400064, MH, IN

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Previous Quarter	Half year ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2023 UnAudited	30.06.2023 UnAudited	30.09.2023 UnAudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income	87.85	65.26	153.12	61.80
2	Total expenses	65.51	44.95	110.60	71.26
3	Profit / (Loss) before extraordinary items / exceptional items and tax	22.34	20.31	42.52	-9.46
4	Profit / (Loss) after extraordinary items / exceptional items	22.34	20.31	42.52	-9.46
5	Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	22.34	20.31	42.52	-9.46
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other comprehensive Income for the period)	22.34	20.31	42.52	-9.46
	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	521.18	521.18	521.18	521.18
	Earnings per equity share				
	(1) Basic	0.42	0.38	0.80	-0.18
	(2) Diluted	0.42	0.38	0.80	-0.18

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results is available on the [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company.  
FOR KACHCHH MINERALS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Daksh Narendrabhai Trivedi  
DIRECTOR

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 06th November, 2023

**IFCI VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS LIMITED**  
Regd off: 16th Floor, IFCI Tower, 61, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019  
CIN: U65993DL1988GOI030284 Website: [www.ifciventure.com](http://www.ifciventure.com)  
Tel: (011) 41732511; Fax (011) 26453348

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2023  
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations)]  
(Rs. in Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended (30.09.2023)	Corresponding Qtr. for the previous year ended (30.09.2022)	Half year ended (30.09.2023)	Previous year ended (31.03.2023)
1.	Total Income from Operations	440.91	465.22	914.76	2,933.34
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	204.91	235.79	387.49	487.92
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	204.91	235.79	387.49	487.92
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	218.81	200.97	415.17	541.85
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	229.30	200.29	424.45	548.81
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	6,037.10	6,037.10	6,037.10	6,037.10
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	11,610.38	10,884.36	11,610.38	11,185.93
8.	Securities Premium Account	4,747.90	4,747.90	4,747.90	4,747.90
9.	Net worth	17,647.48	16,921.46	17,647.48	17,223.03
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	232.12	1,340.83	232.12	220.75
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.01	0.08	0.01	0.01
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	0.38	0.33	0.70	0.91
	2. Diluted	0.38	0.33	0.70	0.91
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
18.	Current ratio	4.57	1.13	4.57	24.15
19.	Long term debt to working capital	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
20.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
21.	Current liability ratio	0.67	0.02	0.67	0.15
22.	Total debts to total assets	0.04	0.07	0.04	0.01
23.	Debtors turnover	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
24.	Inventory turnover	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
25.	Operating margin (%)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
26.	Net profit margin (%)	52.01%	43.05%	46.40%	18.71%
27.	<b>Sector specific equivalent ratios</b>				
	Capital Adequacy Ratio	110.91%	90.29%	110.91%	103.65%
28.	NPA Ratios				
	a) Gross NPA/Net NPA(Times)	2.56	2.61	2.56	2.48
	b) % of Gross NPA/Net NPA	255.73%	261.39%	255.73%	248.01%
	c) Return on Assets (PBT/Total Assets)	0.02	0.01	0.02	0.03

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ half yearly unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/half yearly unaudited financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. ([www.ifciventure.com](http://www.ifciventure.com)).  
b) For the aforesaid line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR, 2015, same also been disclosed in the financials submitted to the stock exchange(s) and can be accessed at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)

For IFCI Venture Capital Funds Limited  
V. Anish Babu  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 02830575)

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 06.11.2023

**HUP**  
CIN: L52390MH2011PLC213349  
Registered Office: Plot No. E-132, M.I.D.C., Tarapur Industrial Area, Boisar, Dist. Palghar - 401506  
Corporate Office: 008, Peninsula Centre, Dr. S. S. Rao Road, Parel, Mumbai - 400012  
Tel. No:- +91-22-24117713 Email:- [cs@huvl.in](mailto:cs@huvl.in) Website: [www.huvl.in](http://www.huvl.in)

**HEADS UP VENTURES LIMITED**

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results  
for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023  
(Rs. in Lakh, except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	12.63	44.40	70.44	57.03	121.00	151.07
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(77.92)	(85.74)	(159.20)	(163.66)	(318.82)	(974.97)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(77.92)	(85.74)	(159.20)	(163.66)	(318.82)	(974.97)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(77.92)	(85.74)	(159.20)	(163.66)	(318.82)	(965.52)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(78.28)	(88.07)	(158.22)	(166.35)	(314.30)	(962.00)
6	Equity Share Capital	2208.26	2208.26	2208.26	2208.26	2,208.26	2208.26
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic	(0.35)	(0.39)	(0.72)	(0.74)	(1.44)	(4.37)
	2. Diluted	(0.35)	(0.39)	(0.72)	(0.74)	(1.44)	(4.37)

Notes:  
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 6th November, 2023.  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited at their website: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. at their website: [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company: [www.huvl.in](http://www.huvl.in)

Mumbai  
6<sup>th</sup> November, 2023

By Order of the Board of Directors  
For HEADS UP VENTURES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
SANGEETA MANDHANA  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN:06934972

**NYKAA**  
FSN E-COMMERCE VENTURES LIMITED  
CIN: L52600MH2012PLC230136  
Regd. Office: 104, Vasan Udyog Bhavan, Sun Mill compound, Tulsī Pipe Road, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013. Email ID- [investor-relation@nykaa.com](mailto:investor-relation@nykaa.com)

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS  
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023  
(Rs in Million, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Six months ended September 30, 2023	Six months ended September 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	15,155.97	14,285.45	12,373.05	29,441.42	23,940.89	51,740.13
2	Profit before tax	132.57	97.19	87.55	229.76	170.95	383.95
3	Profit after tax	92.89	64.56	56.55	157.45	113.42	248.21
4	Share in loss of associate	(14.89)	(10.31)	(4.64)	(25.20)	(11.41)	(38.60)
5	Profit for the period	78.00	54.25	51.91	132.25	102.01	209.61
6	Total Comprehensive Income	72.84	56.40	58.02	129.24	103.86	211.18
7	Paid-up equity share capital Face value (In Re)	2,853.73	2,852.85	474.55	2,853.73	474.55	2,852.45
		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year						10,927.65
9	Earnings per equity share of face value of Re 1/- each (not annualised)						
	Basic (In Re)	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.03	0.03	0.07
	Diluted (In Re)	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.03	0.03	0.07

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on company's website ([www.nykaa.com](http://www.nykaa.com)).  
2. Financial Results of FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited (standalone):  
(Rs. in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Six months ended September 30, 2023	Six months ended September 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	643.07	657.48	834.75	1,300.55	1,513.37	3,464.85
2	Profit before tax	72.63	50.47	128.04	123.10	241.49	806.27
3	Profit after tax	59.89	42.54	98.83	102.43	189.37	613.09

3. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 06, 2023.  
4. The review/audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of  
FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited  
Falguni Nayar  
Executive Chairperson, CEO & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: November 06, 2023

**Trejhara**  
Trejhara Solutions Limited  
Regd. Office: Unit no. 601, Sigma IT Park, Plot no. R-203, R-204 T.T.C. Industrial Estate, Rabale, Navi Mumbai-400701. CIN: L72900MH2017PLC292340. Phone: +91-22-4040-8080, Fax: +91-22-4040-8081  
Email: [investor@trejhara.com](mailto:investor@trejhara.com). Website: [www.trejhara.com](http://www.trejhara.com)

**CORRIGENDUM NO.2 TO THE NOTICE OF SIXTH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING**

Dear Shareholder,

This corrigendum ("Corrigendum No.2") is issued in continuation to the notice dated September 06, 2023 ("Notice") and corrigendum issued on September 15, 2023 for convening the Sixth Annual General Meeting of Trejhara Solutions Limited ("Company") on Friday, September 29, 2023 at 12:00 Noon (IST), through video conferencing / other audio visual means, for seeking shareholders' approval for the matters contained in the Notice.

The Company has applied for In-principle approval with National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") and BSE Limited ("BSE") for issue and allotment of 27,00,000 (Twenty-Seven Lakhs) Equity Shares on preferential basis.

Thereafter, referring to the Articles of Association ("AOA") of the Company, the stock exchanges has advised the Company to obtain valuation report from the Registered Valuer and make it available to the Shareholders by way of issuing corrigendum to the Notice.

Accordingly, the Company is issuing this Corrigendum notifying the additional information and disclosures to be furnished in the explanatory statement, which is annexed to the Notice ("Explanatory Statement"). The Notice should be read in conjunction with earlier Corrigendum and this Corrigendum.

All other contents of the Notice, including the text of resolutions, and the Explanatory Statement, save and except as clarified by this Corrigendum, shall remain unchanged. Capitalized terms used but not defined herein shall have the meaning ascribed to them in the Notice and the Explanatory Statement, as the case may be.

The Company through this communication wishes to bring to the notice of the Shareholders following additional information which will be part of said AGM Notice.

**Additional disclosures in Explanatory Statement to Item No. 5**  
**Point 4 of the Explanatory Statement of AGM notice shall be revised and reproduced as under:**

**4. Basis or justification for the price (including the premium, if any) has been arrived at:**  
The Equity Shares of the Company are listed on BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") (together referred to as the "Stock Exchanges"). The Equity Shares are frequently traded in terms of the SEBI ICDR Regulations and NSE, being the Stock Exchange with higher traded volumes for 90 & 10 trading days prior to the Relevant Date, has been considered for determining the floor price in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations.

In accordance with Articles of Association ("AOA") the Company has undertaken a report on valuation of Equity shares from Mr. Bhavin Patel, an Independent Registered Valuer (Reg No. IBBI/RV/05/2019/11668) and a copy of the report issued by the Valuer is available on the website of the Company at [www.trejhara.com](http://www.trejhara.com).

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 164(1) of ICDR Regulations, the floor price shall not be less than higher of the following:

- 90 trading days' volume weighted average price of the Equity Shares of the Company quoted on the NSE, preceding the Relevant Date, i.e., Rs. 75.12/- (Rupees Seventy-Five and Twelve paise only) per Equity Share or
- 10 trading days' volume weighted average price of the Equity Shares of the Company quoted on the NSE, preceding the Relevant Date, i.e., Rs. 85.07/- (Rupees Eighty-Five and Seven paise only) per Equity Share or
- Rs. 89.06/- (Rupees Eighty-Nine and Six paise only) per Equity Share according to the valuation report issued by Bhavin Patel, an Independent Registered Valuer (Reg No. IBBI/RV/05/2019/11668) vide valuation report dated October 19, 2023.

Accordingly, the floor price for issue of Equity Shares in terms of Regulation 164 of ICDR Regulation, is Rs. 89.06/ (Rupees Eighty-Nine and Six paise only) per Equity Share, being higher of the above computed prices.

The issue price of the Equity Shares to be allotted on preferential basis is Rs. 90/- (Rupees Ninety Only) each to the proposed allottees, which is higher than the price as computed above.

**Point 20 will be added in the Explanatory Statement of AGM notice which shall be read as under:**

**20. Name and Address of Registered Valuer who performed Valuation:**

Name	Bhavin Patel
Address	315, Phoenix Complex, Nr Suraj Plaza, Sayaligunj, Vadodara-390020
Registration No.	IBBI/RV/05/2019/11668

The floor price arrived by the valuation report does not have any impact on the issue price approved by Shareholders in the AGM held on September 29, 2023, i.e. Rs. 90/- per share.

All other particulars and details of the Explanatory Statement shall remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum is also available on the Company's website ([www.trejhara.com](http://www.trejhara.com)), and on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)).

By Order of the Board of Directors  
For Trejhara Solutions Limited  
Sd/-  
Sharud Inamdar  
Company Secretary

Place: Navi Mumbai  
Date: November 06, 2023



**PUNJAB & SIND BANK** (A Govt. of India Undertaking) Where service is a way of life

Branch - Khopoli (K0252), SHASTRINAGAR, JALGAONKAR BUILDING, KHOPOLI-410203  
Tel: 02192-262223 EMAIL ID: k0252@psb.co.in

**POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)**

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Punjab & Sind Bank, Khopoli under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (S4 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand Notice under section 13(2) dated 11.08.2023, calling upon the below mentioned Borrower and guarantors to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being **Rs.14,15,929.34 (Rupees Fourteen lakhs Fifteen thousand Nine hundred Twenty Nine and Thirty Four Paise Only)** within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice together with further interest, incidental expenses, cost and charges etc. till date of payment and/or realization.

The Borrowers having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower/guarantors/mortgagor in particular and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 as per the date mentioned below.

The Borrower/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Punjab & Sind Bank for an amount mentioned below and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the act, wherein it has been provided that you may redeem the secured assets by tendering the entire amount due together with cost, charges and expenses incurred by the bank, at any time before publication of notice of public auction as inviting quotations or tender from public or private treaty of transfer by way of lease, assignment or sell of secured assets

Name of Borrower/ Guarantor	Amount due to Bank as per Demand Notice	Description of Property	Demand Notice Date Possession Date
<b>Borrower : 1. Mr. Ravji Vhittal Jadhav S/O Sh. Vhittal Jadhav Flat No 5 Ramya Nagri, CHS Society Veengar Katrang Tal.Khalapur Dist. Raigad Pin-410203</b>	Rs.14,15,929.34 (Rs.10,67,739.78 (Rupees Ten lakhs sixty seven thousand seven hundred thirty nine and seventy eight paise only) in Term loan A/C 0252120000234 and Rs.3,48,189.56 (Rupees three lakhs forty eight thousand one hundred eighty nine and fifty eight paise only) in A/C 0252120000568) upto 31.07.2023 Plus interest & Other charges w.e.f. 01.08.2023.	Registered mortgage of residential property situated at Flat No. S/5 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, B Wing, Ramya Nagri CHS LTD. VEENA NAGAR opp Ashiyana Corner, Survey No 10/Hissano 1 Plot No. 1,2,6 & 7 CTS no 4824(p) Village Katrang, Khopoli, Taluka Khalapur, District Raigad-410203 admeasuring Built up area 588.30 sq. (i.e. 54.87 Sq/Mtr) and 381 Sq.Ft. of carpet area (i.e.35.40Sq.Mtrs). Property bounded as: North: Open plot South: Building under construction East: Heramb CHS Ltd West: A Wing	11.08.2023
<b>2. Mrs. Subhasini Ravji Jadhav w/o Ravji Vhittal Jadhav Flat No 5 Ramya Nagri, CHS Society Veengar Katrang Tal.Khalapur Dist. Raigad Pin-410203</b>			03.11.2023
<b>Guarantor in HL Top-up: 3. Mr. Kishor Ramesh Sarode S/O Ramesh Sarode At Khir Kandi, Po Danvat, Taluka Khalapur District Raigad, Khopoli. Pin-410203</b>			
<b>Guarantor in HL : 4. Mr. Sanjay Narayan Yewale S/O Narayan Yewale 104,Handarshan, Katrang Khopoli-410203</b>			
<b>5. Mr. Daulat K Ghule S/O Daulat Kushabhau Ghule 401, Bldg No D-3, Mountain View Residency Vasrang Rd Khopoli-410203</b>			

Date: 03/11/2023 | Place: Khopoli Authorised Officer, Punjab & Sind Bank

**D & H India Limited**  
CIN: L28900MH1985PLC035822

Regd. Office: A - 204, Kailash Esplanade, Opp. Shreyas Cinema, L.B.S Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400 086

Phone Fax: 022-25006441 Email: ho@dnhindia.com Website: www.dnhindia.com

**Extract of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2023 (Rs. In Lacs)**

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Un-Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1.	Total Income from operation (Net of GST duty)	3549.51	3324.94	3042.70	13869.20
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional items	93.09	70.31	120.89	571.05
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional items	93.09	70.31	120.21	571.05
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	52.65	61.96	96.76	422.00
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) & Other comprehensive income (after tax))	53.47	63.08	94.85	420.55
6.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	818.80	818.80	740.00	778.80
7.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous year				2991.58
8.	Earning per share				
	Basic	0.69	0.81	1.28	5.56
	Diluted	0.65	0.79	1.28	5.43

**Key Standalone Information**

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Un-Audited	Year ended 31.03.2023 Audited
1.	Turnover (Net Sales)	3549.50	3324.94	3042.69	13859.74
2.	Profit Before Tax	115.44	70.24	119.86	567.02
3.	Profit After Tax	75.00	61.93	95.94	417.61

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Year Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company website viz. www.dnhindia.com  
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and therefore approved and taken on record by the Board of Director at their meeting held on 6<sup>th</sup> November 2023

Place: Indore Date: 06.11.2023 For D & H India Limited Harsh Vora Managing Director

**CHANDNI MACHINES LIMITED**  
CIN:L74999MH2016PLC279940

REGISTERED OFFICE: 108/109, T.V.INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 52, S.K.AHIRE MARG, WORLI, MUMBAI - 400030

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023**

Rs. (in lakhs) except for Earnings Per Share

PARTICULARS	For the Quarter ended			For the half year ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total Income from Operations (NET)	5,253.50	3,318.86	1,775.92	8,572.37	5,074.23	5,197.22
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	67.96	94.29	(1.36)	162.27	21.63	48.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	67.96	94.29	(1.36)	162.27	21.63	48.75
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	50.82	70.19	(0.83)	121.02	16.23	34.96
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	50.82	70.19	(0.83)	121.02	16.23	34.96
Equity Share Capital	322.74	322.74	322.74	322.74	322.74	322.74
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)						383.73
Earnings Per Share (before Extra-ordinary items)						
Basic:	1.57	2.18	(0.03)	3.75	0.50	1.08
Diluted:	1.57	2.18	(0.03)	3.75	0.50	1.08
Earnings Per Share (after Extra-ordinary items)						
Basic:	1.57	2.18	(0.03)	3.75	0.50	1.08
Diluted:	1.57	2.18	(0.03)	3.75	0.50	1.08

**NOTES:**  
1) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, for approval by the Board, at its meeting held on 6<sup>th</sup> November, 2023 and were approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on that date.  
2) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 05, 2016.  
3) The Company is primarily engaged in the business of trading in engineering goods and related items, which are as per Indian Accounting Standard - 108 - 'Operating Segments' is considered to be the only reportable business segment. Therefore, disclosure relating to segments is not applicable and accordingly not made.  
4) Figures for previous quarters / year have been regrouped / restated where necessary.  
5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.cml.net.in.

By order of the Board For Chandni Machines Limited J.R. Mehta Managing Director (DIN:00193029)

Place: Mumbai Date: 06-11-2023

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given on behalf of our client that is **Sangeeta Co-operative Housing Society Limited** is Owner of N.A. Land bearing New survey no. 458 (part) layout plot no. 13 admeasuring 836 Sq. meters area & old Survey no. 49/Hissa no. 27A, 28B (part) layout Plot no. 13 admeasuring 836 sq. meters area situate, lying and being at Jivdani Road, Virar (East), Tal. Vasai District Palghar-401305, situate within local limit of Vasai-virar City Municipal Corporation. A Re-development Agreement dated 07/08/2023 vide document no. 12833/2023 was executed between **Sangeeta Co-operative Housing Society Limited** as the Land Owner And **M/s Bhagyaxmi Construction Company** as the Developers. **M/s Bhagyaxmi Construction Company** is intending to apply for Commencement Certificate from VVCMC. If Any person/s who is/are having any claim, right, title and interest in the said land by way of sale, gift, exchange, mortgage, charge, lease, lien, succession or in any other manner whatsoever should intimate the same to the undersigned with documentary proof within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice at the address provided hereunder.

**Adv. Shambhu M. Jha SPS & Associates**  
Advocates & Legal Consultant, Office No. 44, Sanskruti Building, Nallasopara Vasai Link Road, Nallasopara (E), Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar 401209 Mob. 9320071924 Email-shambhujiha@gmail.com

**ALICON CASTALLOY LIMITED**  
CIN: L99999PN1990PLC059487

Reg. Off. & Works - Gat No. 1426, Shikrapur, Tal - Shirur, District - Pune - 412 208.  
Website: www.alicongroup.co.in Email: veena.vaidya@alicongroup.co.in

**Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended		
		Sept 30 2023 Unaudited	June 30 2023 Unaudited	Sep-30 2022 Unaudited	Sept 30 2023 Unaudited	Sep-30 2022 Unaudited	March 31 2023 Audited	Sept 30 2023 Unaudited	June 30 2023 Unaudited	Sep-30 2022 Unaudited	Sept 30 2023 Unaudited	Sep-30 2022 Unaudited	March 31 2023 Audited
1	Total Income From Operations Sales / Income From Operation	35,850.74	31,994.42	34,733.19	67,845.16	65,426.05	125,853.62	38,103.97	35,406.16	37,725.96	73,510.13	72,059.59	140,115.51
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period ( Before Tax, Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items )	1,658.37	926.13	1,822.81	2,584.50	3,093.40	5,236.83	1,868.72	1,220.20	2,050.12	3,088.92	3,641.20	6,211.51
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items )	1,658.37	926.13	1,822.81	2,584.50	3,093.40	5,236.83	1,868.72	1,220.20	2,050.12	3,088.92	3,641.20	6,211.51
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items )	1,302.97	718.72	1,354.78	2,021.69	2,179.36	4,423.66	1,450.71	949.26	1,534.36	2,399.97	2,610.99	5,142.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period ( Comprising Profit / ( Loss ) For The Period ( After Tax ) And Other Comprehensive Income ( After Tax )	1,341.84	629.55	1,357.48	1,971.39	2,200.32	4,443.42	1,483.77	1,017.78	1,602.26	2,501.55	2,611.72	5,130.90
6	Equity Share Capital	805.60	805.60	805.60	805.60	805.60	805.60	805.60	805.60	805.60	805.60	805.60	805.60
7	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 5/- Each)												
	1) Basic	8.09	4.46	8.41	12.55	13.53	27.46	9.00	5.89	9.52	14.90	16.21	31.92
	2) Diluted	8.02	4.44	8.41	12.45	13.53	27.46	8.93	5.86	9.52	14.77	16.21	31.92
	(EPS is not annualised)												

**Notes:**  
1 The Company operates only in one segment, namely Aluminum castings.  
2 This statement has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
3 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 4th and 6th November 2023. The above results are also subjected to 'Limited Review' by the Statutory Auditor.  
4 Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary to make them comparable.

Place : Pune Date : 6th November 2023

For Alicon Castalloy Ltd. S. Rai Managing Director DIN : 00050950

**PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
CIN:L29253MH2009PLC193352

Registered and Corporate Office: D-112, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400 706, Maharashtra, India; Tel: +91 22 6919 9999; Website: www.parasdefence.com

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023**

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per equity share data)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Half Year Ended September 30, 2023	Half Year Ended September 30, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Quarter Ended June 30, 2023	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Half Year Ended September 30, 2023	Half Year Ended September 30, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	6,107	4,570	5,568	10,677	9,812	22,261	6,241	4,926	5,673	11,167	9,845	23,065
2 Net Profit for the period/ year (before tax and Exceptional items)	1,355	817	1,254	2,172	2,261	4,672	1,217	783	1,163	2,000	2,100	4,685
3 Net Profit for the period/ year before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,355	817	1,254	2,172	2,261	4,672	1,217	783	1,163	2,000	2,100	4,685
4 Net Profit for the period/ year after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,010	620	903	1,630	1,656	3,593	876	581	813	1,457	1,494	3,595
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ year (Comprising Profit for the period/ year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)**	1,008	619	902	1,627	1,655	3,587	875	580	816	1,455	1,498	3,595
6 Equity Share Capital	3,900	3,900	3,900	3,900	3,900	3,900	3,900	3,900	3,900	3,900	3,900	3,900
7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)						33,230						33,242
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)												
a) Basic (Not Annualised)*	2.59*	1.59*	2.32*	4.18*	4.25*	9.21	2.42*	1.54*	2.17*	3.96*	3.99*	9.25
b) Diluted (Not Annualised)*	2.59*	1.59*	2.32*	4.18*	4.25*	9.21	2.42*	1.54*	2.17*	3.96*	3.99*	9.25

\*\*Includes share of Non Controlling Interest

**Notes:**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Result of the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges on November 06, 2023 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforementioned Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and the Company's Website (www.parasdefence.com).  
b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 06, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

Place: Navi Mumbai Date: November 06, 2023

For Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited Sd/- Shilpa Mahajan Whole-Time Director DIN: 01087912

**NYKAA**  
FSN E-COMMERCE VENTURES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 104, Vasan Udyog Bhavan, Sun Mill compound, Tulsi Pipe Road, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013. Email ID- investor-relation@nykaa.com

CIN: L52600MH2012PLC230136

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023**

(Rs in Million, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Six months ended September 30, 2023	Six months ended September 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	15,155.97	14,285.45	12,373.05	29,441.42	23,940.89	51,740.13
2	Profit before tax	132.57	97.19	87.55	229.76	170.95	383.95
3	Profit after tax	92.89	64.56	56.55	157.45	113.42	248.21
4	Share in loss of associate	(14.89)	(10.31)	(4.64)	(25.20)	(11.41)	(38.60)
5	Profit for the period	78.00	54.25	51.91	132.25	102.01	209.61
6	Total Comprehensive Income	72.84	56.40	58.02	129.24	103.86	211.18
7	Paid-up equity share capital Face value (In Re)	2,853.73	2,852.85	474.55	2,853.73	474.55	2,852.45
		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year						10,927.65
9	Earnings per equity share of face value of Re 1/- each (not annualised)						
	Basic (In Re)	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.03	0.03	0.07
	Diluted (In Re)	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.03	0.03	0.07

**Notes:**  
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (www.nykaa.com).  
2 Financial Results of FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited (standalone):

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Six months ended September 30, 2023	Six months ended September 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	643.07	657.48	834.75	1,300.55	1,513.37	3,464.85
2	Profit before tax	72.63	50.47	128.04	123.10	241.49	806.27
3	Profit after tax	59.89	42.54	98.83	102.43	189.37	613.09



State Bank of India
सर्वेसरी अंक्ट, २०२२ च्या कलम १३ (ख) अन्वये मिळकतीच्या प्रत्यक्ष कर्जासंदर्भात सूचनेचे प्रकाशन
कर्जा सूचना (नियम ८(१) प्रहा) (स्वायं मिळकतीकरिता)

BAJAJ Electricals
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि सहामाहीसाठीचे एकीकृत वित्तीय निष्कर्ष

Table with 5 main columns: अ. क्र., तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही (३०.०९.२३, ३०.०६.२३, ३०.०९.२२), संपलेली सहामाही (३०.०९.२३, ३०.०९.२२), संपलेले वर्ष (३१.०३.२३). Rows include items like कामकाजापासून एकूण उत्पन्न, अखंडित कामकाजासाठी निव्वळ नफा, etc.

Sundaram
सुंदरम मल्टी पॅप लिमिटेड
सीआयएन : एल२१०९एमएच१९९५पीएलसी०८६३३७
नो.का : ५/६ पापा इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, सुरेण रोड, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००९३

Table with 5 main columns: अ. क्र., तपशील, संपलेली तिमाही (३०-०९-२०२३, ३०-०६-२०२३, ३०-०९-२०२२), संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष (३०-०९-२०२३, ३०-०९-२०२२), संपलेले वर्ष (३१-०३-२०२३). Rows include प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न, सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून निव्वळ नफा, etc.

टिपा :
१. वरील ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षासाठी निष्कर्षांना लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विचिंतित केले व शिफारस केली आणि संचालक मंडळाने ०६ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत ते मंजूर केले आणि अभिलिखित केले.

SAVANI FINANCIALS LIMITED
CIN: L67120MH1983PLC031614
Regd. Office: 602, Samarth Vaidhyan Co-op Hsg Society Ltd., Off Link Road, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (W), Mumbai 400 053.
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

PUBLIC NOTICE
Mr. Tribhuvandas Nathal Parekh (Mr. T.N. Parekh) and Mr. Vasantlal Nathal Parekh (Mr. V.N.Parekh), were joint members of the Rajbaug Commercial Premises Co-op. Soc. Ltd., having address at C.S. Nos. 1624 and 4399, 51-55, Tambakala, Mumbai-400003 ("Society"), holding ten Shares bearing Dist. Nos. 261 to 270 (both inclusive) vide Share Certificate No. 022 dated 03.07.2018 ("said Shares") and holding Office No. 13 on the first floor of the building of the Society, in their joint names, each having equal share therein.

SIKOZY REALTORS LIMITED
Registered office: B-3 Trishul Apartment, Village Mudre Khurd, Taluka-Karjat, Dist-Raigad - 410 201.
CIN : L45200MH1992PLC067837
NOTICE FOR BOARD MEETING
Notice is hereby given that meeting of the Board of Director of the Company will be held on Saturday 11th November, 2023 at the registered office of the company inter alia to approve & take on record the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2023.

BAJAJ Electricals
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि सहामाहीसाठीचे एकीकृत वित्तीय निष्कर्ष
(प्रति सहामाह डेटा व्यतिरिक्त र लाखांमध्ये)

The spirit of Mumbai is now 94 years old!
FREE PRESS JOURNAL
www.freepressjournal.in

MPIL CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN: L74299MH1959PLC163775
Regd. Office: Udyog Bhavan, 2nd floor, 29, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001
Tel: +91 022 2262 2316 Website : www.mpilcorporation.com Email: cs@mpilcorporation.com
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

NYKAA
FSN E-COMMERCE VENTURES LIMITED
CIN: L52600MH2012PLC230136
Regd. Office: 104, Vasan Udyog Bhavan, Sun Mill compound, Tulsi Pipe Road, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013. Email ID- investor-relation@nykaa.com
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023